
SAT 5 SEP 2015, START TIME 13:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWR 10 NOV 2013 Munich (GER)203.8 SIDHU Heena IND WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

198.5

  9.7  9.510.1  9.9  8.2  9.610.1

  9.0  9.110.410.010.6  9.810.3

179.8161.2140.7120.8102.082.6

  9.710.6

10.510.5

10.610.3

62.231.4SRBARUNOVIC
Zorana

10721

198.3

  8.4  9.7  9.9  9.210.6  9.9  9.5

  9.4  9.310.310.110.210.410.5

180.5161.5141.3122.0101.280.9

10.010.4

10.7  9.8

10.4  9.6

60.929.8GREKORAKAKI
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10362

178.9

10.310.410.210.210.010.3

  9.810.010.210.8  9.310.6

158.8138.4118.097.077.7

  8.610.4

10.7  8.4

  9.2  9.5

56.828.3RUSYASKEVICH
Liubov

10693

157.7

10.0  9.5  9.6  9.9  9.3

  9.4  9.810.510.0  8.8

138.3119.098.979.0

10.110.4

10.210.1

10.010.1

60.930.6SRBVELICKOVIC
Bobana

10764

137.6

  9.910.4  9.1  8.5

10.010.4  8.6  9.3

117.796.979.2

  9.510.6

10.610.5

10.110.1

61.431.2CHNZHANG
Mengxue

10185

116.9

  8.8  9.1  9.3

  9.710.710.0

98.478.6

  9.010.4

10.0  9.2

10.310.4

59.330.0UKRKOSTEVYCH
Olena

10796

96.4

  9.4  8.6

10.2  9.7

76.8

10.0  9.0

  9.3  9.6

10.310.3

58.528.9KORJUNG
Jeehae

10487

75.2

  9.9

10.3

  8.010.0

  9.610.4

  7.6  9.4

55.029.8CHNLIN
Yuemei

10108
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